Health Career Display

e Competitors should arrive to their competitive events room at 8:15am
e Competitors will have 15 minutes to set up their display

e Appointments will begin at 9:00am as shown on the following page (scroll bown)



1/10/23, 9:15 AM

Event Report Sorted by Section

e Created on 01/10/2023 09:15 AM
e 2023 Area 1 Spring Leadership Conference

¢ Health Career Display Teamwork Events (90176) Round #2

Name

Santiago, Marissa

Romero, Leah

Kapdi, Shamika

Salunke, Richa

Ye, Shennie

Kim, Nayun

Kim, June

Cho, Marie

Iyer, Shreya

Jhavar, Indira

Tedla, Ronitha

Thakkar, Palak

Joglekar, Tulsi

Bui, Ashley

Huynh, Vy

Tran, Trevor

Upadhyay, Advait

Dhaduk, Harshal

Challa, Yashwanth

Hari, Sri Nikhil

School

Smithson Valley High School 1123

Smithson Valley High School 1123

McNeil High School 1965

McNeil High School 1965

McNeil High School 1965

McNeil High School 1965

Round Rock High School 1152

Round Rock High School 1152

Round Rock High School 1152

Round Rock High School 1152

Round Rock High School 1000

Round Rock High School 1000

Westwood High School 1018

Westwood High School 1018

Cedar Ridge High School 1071

Cedar Ridge High School 1071

Rouse High School 1001

Rouse High School 1001

Rouse High School 1001

Rouse High School 1001

https://apps.hosa.org/#conferences/3101/event/90176/45
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Section

42113

42113

42113
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42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

42113

Time

01/21/2023 09:00 AM

01/21/2023 09:00 AM

01/21/2023 09:08 AM

01/21/2023 09:08 AM

01/21/2023 09:16 AM

01/21/2023 09:16 AM

01/21/2023 09:24 AM

01/21/2023 09:24 AM

01/21/2023 09:32 AM

01/21/2023 09:32 AM

01/21/2023 09:40 AM

01/21/2023 09:40 AM

01/21/2023 09:48 AM

01/21/2023 09:48 AM

01/21/2023 09:56 AM

01/21/2023 09:56 AM

01/21/2023 10:04 AM

01/21/2023 10:04 AM

01/21/2023 10:12 AM

01/21/2023 10:12 AM
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